TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM446241

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
RidgeWorth Capital Management LLC		06/01/2017	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Virtus Fund Advisers, LLC	
Street Address:	100 Pearl Street	
City:	Hartford	
State/Country:	CONNECTICUT	
Postal Code:	06103	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 15

Property Type	Number	Word Mark	
Registration Number:	3525495	RIDGEWORTH FUNDS	
Registration Number:	3532216	RIDGEWORTH CAPITAL MANAGEMENT	
Registration Number:	3558877	RIDGEWORTH INVESTMENTS	
Registration Number:	3676438	CERTIUM ASSET MANAGEMENT	
Registration Number:	3806821	CEREDEX VALUE ADVISORS	
Registration Number:	4494377	SEIX INVESTMENT ADVISORS LLC	
Registration Number:	4845076	RIDGEWORTH	
Registration Number:	4855085	CEREDEX VALUE ADVISORS	
Registration Number:	4855082	SILVANT CAPITAL MANAGEMENT	
Registration Number:	4855548	RIDGEWORTH INVESTMENTS COLLECTIVE STRENG	
Registration Number:	4922092	SEIX INVESTMENT ADVISORS	
Registration Number:	3447208	SILVANT CAPITAL MANAGEMENT	
Registration Number:	3620203	STABLERIVER CAPITAL MANAGEMENT	
Registration Number:	3620213	COLLECTIVE STRENGTH. INDIVIDUAL INSIGHT.	
Registration Number:	4855547	RIDGEWORTH INVESTMENTS	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 4048156140

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

TRADEMARK

REEL: 006176 FRAME: 0589 900424105

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 4048156140

Email: miskowitz@ktslaw.com

Correspondent Name: Mark Iskowitz, Kilpatrick Townsend
Address Line 1: 1100 Peachtree Street, Suite 2800
Address Line 4: Atlanta, GEORGIA 30309-4528

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Mark Iskowitz, Kilpatrick Townsend
SIGNATURE:	/mji/
DATE SIGNED:	10/06/2017

Total Attachments: 2

source=RIDGEWORTH CAPITAL MANAGEMENT LLC - DE - Amendment#page1.tif source=RIDGEWORTH CAPITAL MANAGEMENT LLC - DE - Amendment#page2.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 006176 FRAME: 0590

Page 1



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "RIDGEWORTH CAPITAL MANAGEMENT LLC", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "RIDGEWORTH CAPITAL MANAGEMENT LLC" TO "VIRTUS FUND ADVISERS, LLC", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE FIRST DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2017, AT 9:59 O'CLOCK A.M.

5538911 8100 SR# 20174461961

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Authentication: 202630914 Date: 06-01-17

TRADEMARK REEL: 006176 FRAME: 0591

State of Delaware
Secretary of State
Division of Corporations
Delivered 09:59 AM 06/01/2017
FILED 09:59 AM 06/01/2017
SR 20174461961 - File Number 5538911

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

Name of Limited Liability Compa	ed Liability Company:	ny: RidgeWorth Capital		
Management				

The Certificate	of Formation of the lin	nited liability company is hereby ame		
as follows:		The same of the same same same same same same same sam		
<u> </u>	d Advisers, LLC			
Virtus Fun	d Advisers, hic			
and the second s				
	WHEREOF, the unde	rsigned have executed this Certificate		
the 1st	day of June	, A.D. <u>2017</u>		
	By:	March Others		
	•	Authorized Person(s)		
		7 (6)		
	No	me: Mark S. Flynn		
	.INa			
		Print or Type		

RECORDED: 10/06/2017

TRADEMARK REEL: 006176 FRAME: 0592